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DESSERTS

CREME BRULEE

Allergen: milk, egg

PETIT FOURS
Three types of chocolate from
135,- Jentene Pa Tunet

Allergen: varies

105,-

CHOCOLAT AUX CASSIS
Chocolate cream, black currant compot

& black currant ice cream
Allergen: milk, egg

BOULE DE GLACE OU SORBET

Ascoop of ice cream or sorbet
Allergen: varies
145, - &

60,-

FONDANT AU CHOCOLAT

Chocolate fondant with pistachio ice cream
Allergen: egg, wheat, pistachio

160,-

MACARONS
Seasonal flavours

Allergen: Varies

35,- per piece

GATEAU DE FROMAGE

Baked cheese cake with cherries
Allergen: wheat, egg, milk, sulphite

135,-

LES FROMAGES
Four types of cheese marmelade and nut bread

270,
One type of cheese marmelade and nut bread
85,-

Allergen: milk, wheat, nuts




COGNAC

Hennessy VS.OP ...
Hennessy X.O.
Delamain Pale & Dry X.O.....ccccccueene.
De Luze X.O. Tres Vieille...........
Martell Cordon Bleu X.O. .....cccc......

ARMAGNAC

Tariquet Bas Armagnac 10...............
Tariquet L’Armagnac
du Centenaire

GRAPPA

Poli Morbida Moscato...........cceevuuunn..
Sarpa di Poli
Sarpa di Poli Barrique .....ccccccooueecce.

CALVADOS

Pere Magloire VS.OP.........
Pere Magloire X.O....cccccoovovuevmmuvnuccnnns

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label.............
Aberfeldy 12 - Highland Single Malt ....
Craigellachie 13 —Speyside Single Malt .
Lagavulin 16 - Islay Single Malt .....

155,-
325,
185,-
185,-
255,

185,-

355,-

145,
155,-
165,-

145,
195,-

135,
165,-
175,-
175,-

LIQUEUR

Bailey's Original......ccccccovvvvcnveencccennes 95,-
Drambuie 135,-
Cointreau 125,-
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge........ 145,-
D.O.M. Bénédictine.......ccoooovvveerrvenrnnnns 145,-
Chartreuse Jaune ..o 165,-
Chartreuse Verte ... 185,-
KJELDSBERG DARK ROAST ......... 58,-
With refill

ESPRESSO 54,-/58,-
AMERICANO ... 56,-/60,-
CAPPUCINO. ... 56,-/60,-
CAFFE LATTE....cooinnecrrneccrrrianne 58,-/62,-
CAFFE MOCCA. ..o 65,-/69,-
TEA 38,-
CHATEAU GRAVAS....coirrseseririririe 115,-
Sauternes Bordeaux, France

FRANCOIS LURTON 125,-
Mas Janeil Maury Languedoc-Roussillon, France
DOMAINE CAZES ...cooiooeoorreirnnneseeenerrennnns 135,-
Rivesaltes Ambré Languedoc-Roussillon, France
BACHE-GABRIELSEN........coommmnnrrrrrennnns 125,-

Pineau des Charentes, Cognac



